
R 1 2 ges. IZ Pkt. Zl. ges. Total

1 Bucher Nadine SG Montafon 96 99 195 10 195 195

2 Bitschnau Rafael SG Montafon 81 80 161 2 10% 164,9 164,9

3 Kleboth Armin SG Montafon 76 81 157 4 10% 161,3 161,3

4 Bucher Andreas SG Montafon 73 73 146 146 146

R 1 2 3 4 ges. IZ Pkt. Zl. ges. Finale Fg Total

1 Fleisch Stefan SG Montafon 92 89 91 89 361 6 361 91 452

2 Wolf Raphael SG Montafon 86 91 86 87 350 3 20% 360 86,6 20% 91 451

3 Wachter Artur SG Montafon 87 89 90 93 359 6 359 90,8 449,8

4 Bargehr Herbert SG Montafon 90 90 93 87 360 6 360 86,7 446,7

5 Caser Gerald SG Montafon 83 84 93 93 353 4 353 92,2 445,2

6 Rippl Helene SG Montafon 89 90 84 91 354 6 354 86.8 440,8

7 Resch Anton SG Montafon 90 84 84 83 341 4 20% 352,8 verz. 352,8

8 Caser Siegfried SG Montafon 77 78 82 73 310 2 40% 346 verz. 346

9 Bitschnau Mathias SG Montafon 74 81 74 81 310 1 10% 319 0 319

Jugend 2 LGA 20

Allgemein LuPi 40
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R 1 2 3 4 ges. IZ Pkt. Zl. ges. Finale Total

1 Fleisch Günter SG Montafon 99 99 99 97 394 26 394 102,7 496,7

2 Fleisch Evelyn SG Montafon 99 100 98 96 393 25 393 101,9 494,9

3 Scap Roland SG Montafon 95 99 96 99 389 27 389 100,6 489,6

4 Bucher Alex SG Montafon 99 95 97 96 387 22 387 101,6 488,6

5 Fleisch Michael SG Montafon 95 99 95 95 384 20 384 101,2 485,2

6 Fleisch Daniel SG Montafon 97 95 97 92 381 18 381 101,9 482,9

7 Wachter Artur SG Montafon 95 93 97 95 380 13 380 100,1 480,1

8 Wachter Dominik SG Montafon 97 97 95 95 384 21 verz. 384 0 384

9 Bahl Ludwig SG Montafon 91 94 93 90 368 11 368 0 368

10 Piazza Chiara SG Montafon 85 88 93 93 359 12 10% 363,1 0 363,1

11 Winkler Helmut SG Montafon 77 73 73 79 302 1 40% 341,2 0 341,2

LuPi Gildemeister 2012 Fleisch Stefan VK 361 F 91 Total 452 Ringen

Siegerin Jugend II 2012 Bucher Nadine mit 195 Ringen

Allgemein LGA 40

LGA Gildemeister 2012  Fleisch Günter VK 394 F 102,7 Total 496,7 Ringen
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VK 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 ges Total

1 Fleisch Stefan 361 8,5 8,1 7,1 10,2 10 9,7 9,5 9,8 9,2 8,9 91,0 452

2 Wachter Artur 359 8,7 9,7 10 9,2 8,5 8,7 10,5 8,4 8,4 8,6 90,8 449,8

3 Bargehr Herbert 360 8,4 9,1 6,3 7,6 8,7 8,1 8,8 11 9,4 9,8 86,7 446,7

4 Wolf Raphael 360 9,2 9,4 6,6 9,8 7,2 8,5 10,4 11 7,3 7,7 86,6 446,6

5 Caser Gerald 353 10 9 8,7 8,8 8,1 10,2 9,1 9,5 9,7 8,8 92,2 445,2

6 Rippl Helene 354 9,1 8,5 7 8,9 9,3 7,7 8,2 8,7 9,9 9,5 86,8 440,8

7 Resch Anton 341 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,0 341

8 Bitschnau Mathias 319 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,0 319

VK 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 ges Total

1 Fleisch Günter 394 11 10 10 9,8 10 10,4 10,7 9,9 9,8 10,3 102,7 496,7

2 Fleisch Evelyn 393 9,9 10 9,9 10,2 11 10,3 10,2 9,8 10 10,6 101,9 494,9

3 Scap Roland 389 10 10 11 10,1 10 9,7 9,9 9,5 9,8 10,5 100,6 489,6

4 Bucher Alex 387 10 11 9,8 10,6 11 10,9 10,5 8,8 9,6 10,3 101,6 488,6

5 Fleisch Michael 384 10 9,7 10 10,1 10 10,2 10,2 10 10 9,9 101,2 485,2

6 Fleisch Daniel 381 10 11 9,4 10,4 10 10,2 10,2 10 10 10,6 101,9 482,9

7 Wachter Artur 380 8,6 10 10 9,6 9,6 10,6 10,9 11 9,7 9,9 100,1 480,1

8 Wachter Dominik 384 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,0 384
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